
Name Department Telephone Email

Receptionist Front Desk 808-983-4400

Leina Ijacic

Executive Director
Executive Director 808-983-4541 lijacic@onekalakaua.net    

Linda Vares

Resident Relations  & 

Executive Assistant

 Activities/Wellness 

Programs, 

Room Reservations, 

Orientations

808-983-4429 lvares@onekalakaua.net

Michelle Eclipse

Lead Activities Asst.

Activities/Wellness 

Programs
808-983-4412 meclipse@onekalakaua.net

Joann Goldner

Fitness & Brand Standards 

Supervisor

Fitness & Brand 

Standards
808-222-3492 jgoldner@onekalakaua.net

Katrice Kau

Human Resources Mgr.

Human Resources  

(and Parking) 808-983-4411 kkau@onekalakaua.net

Lute Manumanu

Human Resource Asst.
Human Resources 808-983-4408 lmanumanu@onekalakaua.net

Miwa Ito

Accountant

Accounting/Billing
808-983-4728  mito@onekalakaua.net

Tiffany Kaspo

Information Systems Mgr.

Information Systems
808-983-1098 tkaspo@onekalakaua.net

Jan April

Facilities Operations Mgr.                                          

Maintenance, Security 

& Housekeeping
808-203-5769  japril@onekalakaua.net

Ashley Agag

Supervisor
Maintenance, Security 

& Housekeeping
808-983-4426 aagag@onekalakaua.net

Sidney Brown

Senior Lead Maintenance Maintenance 808-983-2584  sbrown@onekalakaua.net

Eresein Ada

Lead Housekeeper  Housekeeping 808-983-4510  eada@onekalakaua.net
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Joy Martin 

Director of Nursing

Resident Care Services 

& 

Wellness Programs
808-983-4760 jmartin@onekalakaua.net

Alaiza Mendoza

Asst. Director of Nursing

Resident Care Services 

& 

Wellness Programs
808-983-4415 amendoza@onekalakaua.net

Kelvin Agbayani                                     

RCS Clinic & Care Mgr

Resident Care Services 

& 

Wellness Programs
808-983-4509 kagbayani@onekalakaua.net

Denise Maddela

RN Quality Manager
Clinical Administration 808-983-4414 dmaddela@onekalakaua.net

Lufo Knott                           

RCS Services Manager
Clinical Administration 808-983-4767 lknott@onekalakaua.net

Maria Quemado

RCS Office Coordinator
Clinical Administration 808-983-4421 mquemado@onekalakaua.net

Wendee Nishimura 

F&B Manager

Food & Beverage 
808-439-8099 wnishimura@onekalakaua.net

Jennifer Simpson 

Asst. F&B Mgr.

Food & Beverage 
808-983-4422 jsimpson@onekalakaua.net

Roy Abalos                        

Chef

Food & Beverage 
808-983-4404 rabalos@onekalakaua.net

Ako Moenoa                        

Lead Hostess

Food & Beverage 
808-983-4430

Maybelle DelRosario                        

Dietary Lead

Food & Beverage 
808-983-4438 mdelrosario@onekalakaua.net
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